

Rajni vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 7265 of 2020

20.3.2025 Present: Mr. Naveen Awasthi, Advocate, vice counsel
for the petitioner.

Mr. Pratush Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the
respondents.

Application for addition of parties is stated
to have been filed in the Registry today. Registry is
directed to trace and place the same on record.

List on 1.5.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

20th March, 2025
(kck)